Introduction
The Agilent B1500A Semiconductor
Device Analyzer, with EasyEXPERT
software, makes every user a para-
metric test expert. The MS Windows-
based EasyEXPERT interface is
familiar, even to new engineers who
are inexperienced with parametric

Software CD- ROM (including
VXIplug&play driver and utility tools)
Order Information
Mainframe and Modules
B1500A
Semiconductor device analyzer
mainframe
Configure the following modules:
High power SMU (HPSMU)
Medium power SMU (MPSMU)
High resolution SMU (HRSMU)
Atto- sense switch unit (ASU)
Multi frequency CMU (MFCMU)
B1500A- 050
50 Hz line frequency
B1500A- 060
60 Hz line frequency
B1500A- UK6
Commercial calibration certificate
with test data
B1500A- ABA
English documentation
B1500A- ABJ
Japanese documentation
B1500 Accessories
16444A- 001 Keyboard
16444A- 002 Mouse
16444A- 003 Stylus pen
N1253A- 100 Digital I/O cable
N1253A- 200 Digital I/O BNC box
N1254A- 100 GNDU to Kelvin adapter
N1254A- 108 ASU magnetic stand
SMU Cables
16494A- 001 Triaxial cable (1.5 m)
16494A- 002 Triaxial cable (3 m)
16493K- 001 Kelvin triax. cable (1.5 m)
16493K- 002 Kelvin triax. cable (3 m)
B1500A CMU Accessories
N1300A- 001 CMU cable (1.5 m)
N1300A- 002 CMU cable (3 m)
N1301A- 100
SMU CMU unify unit (SCUU)
N1301A- 102
SMU CMU unify unit cable (3 m)
N1301A- 110
SMU CMU unify unit magnetic
stand
N1301A- 200
Guard switch unit (GSWU)
N1301A- 201
Guard switch unit cable (1 m)
N1301A- 202
Guard switch unit cable (3 m)
Other Accessories
16442A Test fixture
16493G Digital I/O cable
16493J- 001 interlock cable (1.5 m)
16493J- 002 interlock cable (3 m)
16493L- 001 GNDU cable (1.5 m)
16493L- 002 GNDU cable (3 m)
Additional Modules
B1510A